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WCL�L LOG EUHEAU J�\NSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 

412 Union Nationai Bk. B!dg.
1 

Wichlta
1 

Kansas 

Company ·· 1s1:·j.ri.RD PROD • CO • , ET .n.L 
Farm• Jensen 11B" No. 4. 

Total Depth. 3678 

SEC. 12 
SWc SE 

County. 

T. 12

Ellis 
KANSAS 

� 18 W 

Comm. 5 -3-46 Comp. 
Shot or Treated. 
Contractor. Aylward Drlg. Co. 
issued. 7 -6-46 

CASING: 
8 5/8" 

5-19-46

5 1/2 11 

clny & rock 
so.nd 
sha.lo, blue 
sha J-::i 
s ha ] e & s hr-3 l ls 
shals 
sand 
she. l� & sh ells 
shale 
sand 
red rock 
red rock & shells 
red rock 
a�hydrito 
a nhydri ta line 
red rock & s }:a lo 
she ]ls & red bed 
salt 
Shl';l 11S & shale 
shale 
lime 
limo &:, shalG 
Jime 
lirri0 & s h:'t 1,3 
1 irrn 
limG & shalG 
lim'3 
Tota 1 Depth 

1415' 
3674' 

50 
90 

185 
,.1:00 
185 
C60 
765 
885 
920 

1070 
]1[>5 
13GO 
l�:.: 10
1115
1�:•15 
1553 
1825 
1935 

2320 
2,ao 
2510 
2735 
2790 
31:.::5 
;3395 

3678 

Rotary Hol8 T.D. 3676 :

Cabl0 Tool Floor 3673 
Drilled 2• more or 3678 : 

Cablo Tool Floor 3675

G 1::ol. Data.: 
Tops: 

Hoob:ner 
Dodge 
Lansing 
Simpson Shalo
�rbuckle 

3368 
3382 
3,�11 
3660 
367--� DF 

Fair odor & sat. 3586-89 
& 3596-3602 

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations. 

Elevation. .d-- I lD s-

Production. Pot. 370 B 

330 FSL and 2310 FEL 

KCC Record 


